
Jan 2, 2026, 6:29 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 ANIL MON GEORGE 
THEVALAKARA 

SAINU ANIL 
THEVALAKARA 

(WIFE)

THEVALAKARA, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

2 01/01/2026 Samiya  Thajudeen Thajudin (FTHR) Thaikuttathil, 
Koonamthanam, 

Chethipuzha, Veroor, 
686104, Changanacherry

  

3 01/01/2026 Rukku B Thoppil Joseph Siby (HSBN) Thoppil, Vattappally, 
Changanassery, 

Changanassery, 686101, 
Changanassery

  

4 01/01/2026 HASANAMMA HAMEED KUNJU 
(HSBN)

OVELIL, KILIMALA, 
THRIKODITHANAM, 
THRIKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 2, 2026, 6:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

5 01/01/2026 HISHA M 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

SHAMSUDHEEN M K 
(FTHR)

MUNDATTU HOUSE, 
KOONAMTHANAM, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
VEROOR P O, 686104, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

6 01/01/2026 PRIYANKA JOHN BINO  ANTONY 
(FTHR)

THEKKEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

CHEERANCHIRA, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

CHEERANCHIRA P O, 
686106, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

7 01/01/2026 SAJANA P N P M NAZAR (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
FATHIMAPURAM P 

O, 686102, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

8 01/01/2026 ABDULLA NAHEED N M  NAHEED (FTHR) NEDUMCHIRAPUTHUPARAMPIL, 
EROOPA, 

FATHIMAPURAM, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

9 01/01/2026 AADILA  NAHEED N M  NAHEED (FTHR) NEDUMCHIRAPUTHUPARAMPIL, 
EROOPPA, 

FATHIMAPURAM, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

10 01/01/2026 SAFNA 
PUTHUPARAMBIL 

NAZAR 

P M NAZAR (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
FATHIMAPURAM P 

O, 686102, 
CHANGANASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

11 01/01/2026 LIYA MATHEW MATHEW GEORGE 
(FTHR)

5 VATTAKKALAM, 
BOAT JETTY, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

12 01/01/2026 SABEENA  NAHEED N M  NAHEED (HSBN) NEDUMCHIRAPUTHUPARAMPIL, 
EROOPPA, 

FATHIMAPURAM, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

13 01/01/2026 NEDUMCHIRA 
PUTHUPARAMP 
MOIDEEN BAVA 

NAHEED

MOIDEEN BAVA  P P 
(FTHR)

NEDUMCHIRAPUTHUPARAMBIL, 
EROOPPA, 

FATHIMAPURAM, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

14 01/01/2026 RASEENA R SHERIF KUTTY 
(HSBN)

KOTTACKAL, 
PERUMPANACHY P 

O ,THENGANA, 
MADAPPALLY, 

PERUMPANACHY, 
686536, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

15 01/01/2026 Nasla Navas Navas (FTHR) CMC.XV/102, perunna 
east, changanassery, 

perunna, 686102, 
changanassery

  

16 01/01/2026 Amal Xavier Xavier Mathew (FTHR) 11/366,Thyparampil 
Kalangaramamoottil, 

Thrickodithanam, 
Thrickodithanam, 

Kottamuri, 686105, 
Changanacherry
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

17 01/01/2026 HARI SASIDHARAN SASIDHARAN NAIR 
K R (FTHR)

HARI NIVAS, 
MOSCOW,MADAPPALLY 
P O, MADAPPALLY, 

MADAPPALLY, 
686546, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

18 01/01/2026 ALTHAF SHERIF MUHAMMED SHERIF 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKAL, 
PERUMPANACHY P 

O , THENGANA, 
MADAPPALLY, 

PERUMPANACHY, 
686546, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

19 01/01/2026 SANIL THOMAS T T THOMAS (FTHR) THAYILKIZHAKETHIL, 
PERUNNA, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
PERUNNA, 686102, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

20 01/01/2026 Sajitha Anilkumar Anilkumar k p (HSBN) Vettukuzhi, KURICHY, 
KURICHY, 

ITHITHANAM, 
686535, Changanassery

  

21 01/01/2026 GEORGEKUTTY T T THOMAS  MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ORAPPANKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUPALAM, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MADAPPALLY P O, 
686546, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

22 01/01/2026 VARGHESE 
SEBASTIAN 

ROSAMMA 
VARGHESE (WIFE)

KUNNIPARAMBIL, 
KADAMANCHIRA, 

THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM 

P O, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

23 01/01/2026 ROSAMMA 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE 
SEBASTIAN (HSBN)

KUNNIPARAMBIL, 
KADAMANCHIRA, 

THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM 

P O, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

24 01/01/2026 Bismimol S Shaji P V (FTHR) Thaikkoottathil, 
Enachira, Chethipuzha, 

Veroor, 686104, 
Changanacherry

  

25 01/01/2026 SAJI VARGHESE VARGHESE 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

KUNNIPARAMBIL, 
KADAMANCHIRA, 

THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM 

P O, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

26 01/01/2026 Nazeem Navas Navas P M (FTHR) CMC.XV/102, perunna 
east, changanassery, 

perunna, 686102, 
changanassery

  

27 01/01/2026 T K SAJAN USHAKUMARI M R 
(WIFE)

11/133 -1 
THATTUNKALCHIRA, 
PICHANATTUKULAM 

LIFE, 
VAKATHANAM, 

PONGANTHANAM, 
686538, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

28 01/01/2026 ASHNA MARIYAM 
SHOBY 

SHOBY ANTONY 
(FTHR)

EYALIL MATTATHIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

KURUMPANADOM, 
686536, 

CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

29 01/01/2026 SAINU ANIL 
THEVALAKARA 

ANIL MON GEORGE 
THEVALAKARA 

(HSBN)

THEVALAKARA, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

30 01/01/2026 ALAN TOM 
VARGHESE

REJIMON 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

MEKKARACHERRY, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
CHANGANASSERY, 

686101, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

31 01/01/2026 Sona Molly Sam  M  P Samkutty (FTHR) 16/301,  
Panachipparambil, 
Chempumthuruthu, 

Changanacherry, 
Perunna, 686102, 
Changanacherry

  

32 01/01/2026 Shamnas K Salim Salim K S (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATHU, 
KOONAMTHANAM, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
CHEERANCHIRA, 

686106, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

33 01/01/2026 JERRIN ANIL 
THEVALAKARA 

ANIL MON GEORGE 
THEVALAKARA 

(FTHR)

THEVALAKARA, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

34 01/01/2026 PHILIP JOSEPH GRASSY JOHN 
THARAYIL (WIFE)

Mylanthra, Thuruthy, 
VAZHAPPALLY 

WEST, THURUTHY, 
686535, 

CHANGANASSERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

35 01/01/2026 SREEDEVI  P C CHELLAPPAN P R  
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

36 01/01/2026 AMALA TREESA 
BIJU 

Bijumon George (FTHR) 10/179A, Thayil 
Puthuparambu, 

Kottamuri, 
Changanassery, 

Kottamuri P O, 686105, 
Changanassery

  

37 01/01/2026 JULIA ANIL 
THEVALAKARA 

ANIL MON GEORGE 
THEVALAKARA 

(FTHR)

THEVALAKARA, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

38 01/01/2026 SUJATHA A SREEKUMARAN 
NAIR P K (HSBN)

SREESAILAM, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 
SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM, 

686532, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

39 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RIZVAN M S 

SHEREEF M S (FTHR) MOOKENCHERIYIL, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
KOTTAMURI, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

40 01/01/2026 NAGESHKUMAR 
KAKKAD 

SUNDARESAN (FTHR) 7/232 KAKKAD, 
NEAR SB HIGH 

SCHOOL, 
VAZHAPPALLY 

EAST, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 2, 2026, 6:29 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

41 01/01/2026 JOSEPH THOMAS THOMAS P M  (FTHR) MULACKAL, 
THENGANA, 

MADAPPALLY, 
PERUMBANACHI P 

O, 686536, 
CHANGANACHERY

  

42 01/01/2026 ALIMOL P I NISHAD P M (HSBN) PEZHATHUMMOOTTIL, 
THENGANA, 

MADAPPALLY, 
PERUMPANACHY P 

O, 686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

43 01/01/2026 IJAS MUHAMMED MUHAMMED 
SHIBILY (FTHR)

PUTHUVELIL 
HOUSE, I E NAGAR, 
CHETHIPUZHA, I E 

NAGAR, 686106, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

44 01/01/2026 AJMIYA MUJEEB MUJEEB P E (FTHR) Puthuparambil House, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 

Changanassery, 
THRIKKODITHANAM 

P O, 686105, 
Changanassery

  

45 01/01/2026 BIBIN BOSE BOSE (FTHR) PATHIYIL, 
KONNACKAL, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANAM, 686515, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

46 01/01/2026 Sheela Nagesh Kakkadu Nageshkumar (HSBN) 7/232, Kakkadu, Near 
Sb, Vazhappally East, 

Changanacherry, 
686101, Changanacherry

  

47 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED IHSAN ABDUL  K A (FTHR) CHANTHALAKUNNEL, 
THENGANA, 

MADAPPALLY, 
PERUMPANACHY P 

O, 686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

48 01/01/2026 KEZIA ROSE DAISON DAISON CHACKO 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 

PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 
686537, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

49 01/01/2026 VIJAYAKRISHNAN VIDHYA  M.V (WIFE) KOLLATTU HOUSE, 
NEAR LISIEUX L P 

SCHOOL, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

CHEERANCHIRA P O, 
686106, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

50 01/01/2026 JOLLIMMA MATHEW MATHEW 
SEBASTIAN (HSBN)

KUTTEMPEROOR, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

51 01/01/2026 SEBIN THOMAS SABU MICHEAL 
(FTHR)

Puthuvelil House, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherri

  

52 01/01/2026 DIYA FARHAN SHAMEENA K B 
(MTHR)

10/397 
VETTUKUZHIYIL, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

FATHIMAPURAM, 
686102, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

53 01/01/2026 SINDHU DAISON DAISON CHACKO 
(HSBN)

PARACKAL, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 

PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 
686537, 

CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

54 01/01/2026 Achumol  Nagesh Nagesh Kumar (FTHR) 7/232, Kakkad House, 
Near SB high School, 

Vazhappally East, 
Changanacherry, 

686101, Changanacherry

  

55 01/01/2026 RAYYAAN 
MUHAMMED THAHA 

T K THAHA  (FTHR) 28/150-1A ,THAIPARAMBIL, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
CHANGANASSERY P 

O, 686101, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

56 01/01/2026 JOHNY JOSE JOSEPH (FTHR) KONNOTH HOUSE, 
INDUSTRIAL   

NAGAR, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

INDUSTRIAL   
NAGAR, 686106, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

57 01/01/2026 JANCY JOSEPH JOSEPH KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

Mammootil, 
Kodinattukunnu, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

58 01/01/2026 Smitha Sebin Sebin John (HSBN) 28/ 394,  Thengumpallil, 
Puzhavathu, 

Changanacherry, 
Changanacherry, 

686101, Changanacherry

  

59 01/01/2026 AHMAD THAHA 
HUSSAIN 

K O THAHA 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

KONNACKAL 
HOUSE, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

PERUMPANACHY, 
686536, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

60 01/01/2026 Vahidha T N Thomaskutty C T 
(HSBN)

Cheruvelil, S Puram, 
Kurichy, S Puram, 

686532, Changanacherry
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

61 01/01/2026 Thomasukutty C T Thomas (FTHR) Cheruvelil, S Puram, 
Kurichy, S Puram, 

686532, Changanacherry

  

62 01/01/2026 ANNIE LAZAR LAZAR FRANCIS 
(HSBN)

CHALACKAL, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

VEROOR, 686104, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

63 01/01/2026 Neenu Joseph Johns Joseph (HSBN) Cheeramvelil, 
Ithithanam, Kurichy, 
Ithithanam, 686535, 

Changanacherry

  

64 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN 

AJI T ISMAIL (FTHR) THATTAPARAMBIL, 
PATHANADU, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 686541, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

65 01/01/2026 Alvin Kuriakose Kuriakose P Joseph 
(FTHR)

Parampath 
Kaniamparampil, 
Kunnumpuram, 

Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 

686105, Changanassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


